Chubb Insurance Australia Limited ABN: 23 001 642 020 AFSL: 239687 Grosvenor Place Level 38, 225 George Street Sydney NSW 2000 Australia O +61 2 9335 3200 F +61 2 9335 3411 www.chubb.com/au

21 July 2023

Certificate of Currency

Insured:	BX Bunka Australia Pty Ltd and its subsidiaries	
Policy Number:	01MA544271	
Class:	Marine Cargo	
Period:	From: 31 July 2023 at 4:00pm	
	To: 31 July 2024 at 4:00pm	
Interest Insured:	Policy A:	Roller doors, sectional doors, garage doors, shutters, gates, grilles and remote door operations and tools in transit. Hardware components used in the manufacture of residential and commercial doors.
	Policy B:	Roller doors, sectional doors, garage doors, shutters, gates, grilles and remote door operations and tools in transit. Hardware components used in the manufacture of residential and commercial doors.
		Doorworks Australia - Roller Door Products including Aluminium Sheet Metal, Steel & any other associated
		products related to the business.
Geographical Limit:	Policy A:	Australia-wide
	Policy B:	From Ports and/or places Worldwide to Ports and/or places Australia-wide and vice versa excluding –
		shipments to, from, via, within, or storage in Russia, Belarus or Ukraine (including Crimea and the Luhansk and Donetsk regions), including their territories and possessions and any state or political subdivision thereof.
		Where any war risks coverage is provided by underwriters, this(re)insurance excludes loss damage liability or expense arising from the outbreak of war (whether there be a declaration of war or not) between any of the following: United Kingdom, United States of America, France, the Russian Federation, the People's Republic of China.





All claims each and every loss or series of losses arising out of the same event.

This Certificate of Currency is issued for information purposes only and confers no rights on the recipient.

This Certificate does not extend or amend the cover provided by the Policy listed herein. Information contained in this Certificate is current as at the above Date of Issue only. The Policy may be subject to cancellation or amendment at any time.

Cover is subject to the full terms, conditions and exclusions of the Chubb Cargo Plus Insurance Policy Wording.

Date: 21 July 2023

Chubb Insurance
Australia Limited
ABN 23 001 642 020

Authorised Officer, Chubb Insurance Australia Limited ABN 23 001 642 020